11.0025.02004 Title.03000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2057

Page 3, line 2, remove "which has a full-time student enrollment in excess of nine thousand"

- Page 3, line 3, remove "students"
- Page 6, remove lines 18 through 31
- Page 7, remove lines 1 through 3

Page 7, replace lines 9 through 19 with:

"SECTION 5. APPROPRIATION. There is appropriated out of any moneys in the general fund in the state treasury, not otherwise appropriated, the sum of \$3,500,000, or so much of the sum as may be necessary, to the department of commerce for the purpose of working with the North Dakota university system's research institutions, the adjutant general, and the North Dakota aeronautics commission in leveraging private and federal funding to advance state opportunities associated with a limited deployment-cooperative airspace project in the state, for the biennium beginning July 1, 2011, and ending June 30, 2013."

Page 7, line 27, replace "\$10,000,000" with "\$8,000,000"

Page 8, line 3, replace "\$2,000,000" with "\$1,500,000"

Renumber accordingly